
Mount Carmel School 
Book List 2026-2027 

Class 1 

S.No. Subject Name of the Book Name of the Publisher 

1 English Language Spotlight on Grammar 1 Creative Kids/Cordova 

2 English Literature Blooms English Reader - 1 Cordova 

3 Maths Foundational Stage Mathematics - 1 Focus Learning 

4 EVS Sprouts - 1 Manu Parkashan 

5 Computer Logic 2.0 - 1 Kips 

6 Moral Science Inspiring Souls  Acevision 

7 Hindi  Kanak Hindi Pathmala - 1 Srijan 

8 Sehaj Hindi Vyakaran - 1 Creative Kids/Cordova 

9 Cursive Writing Enjoy with Cursive Writing - 1 Era Education Books 

10 Conversation English Conversation Practice -1 Evergreen Publication 

11 Drawing Creative Art - 1 Yellow Bird Publications 

12 Nova Tables  Nova 

 

Class 2 

S.No. Subject Name of the Book Name of the Publisher 

1 English Language Spotlight on Grammar 2 Creative Kids 

2 English Literature Blooms English Reader - 2 Cordova 

3 Maths Foundation Mathematics - 2 Goyal Brothers 

4 EVS Sprouts - 2 Manu Parkashan 

5 Computer Logix 2.0 - 2 Kips 

6 Moral Science Light to my Step - 2 Marina Publication 

7 Hindi  Kanak Hindi Pathmala - 2 Srijan 

8 Sehaj Hindi Vyakaran - 2 Creative Kids/Cordova 

9 Cursive Writing Enjoy with Cursive Writing - 2 Era Education Books 

10 Conversation English Conversation Practice -2 Evergreen Publication 

11 Drawing Creative Art - 2 Yellow Bird Publications 

12 Nova Tables  Nova 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 3 

S.No. Subject Name of the Book Name of the Publisher 

1 English Language Spotlight on Grammar 3 Creative Kids 

2 English Literature Blooms English Reader - 3 Cordova 

3 Maths Foundation Mathematics - 3 Goyal Brothers 

4 G.Science Jay Cee's Science Forever - 3 Jay Cee Publication 

5 SST Earth and Beyond - 4 Blue Print Education 

6 Computer Tech Tales - 3 Avaratan 

7 Moral Science Empowering Ehics Shalom Education 

8 Hindi  Kanak Hindi Pathmala - 3 Srijan 

9 Sehaj Hindi Vyakaran - 3 Creative Kids/Cordova 

10 Cursive Writing Enjoy with Cursive Writing - 3 Era Education Books 

11 Conversation English Conversation Practice -3 Evergreen Publication 

12 Drawing Creative Art - 3 Yellow Bird Publications 

13 GK Knowledge Garden -3 Mystone Publication 

 

CLASS -4 

S.No. Subject Name of the Book Name of the Publisher 

1 English Language Spotlight on Grammar 4 Creative Kids 

2 English Literature Blooms English Reader - 4 Cordova 

3 Maths Foundation Mathematics - 4 Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

4 G.Science Jay Cee's Science Forever - 4 Jay Cee Publication 

5 SST Earth and Beyond - 4 Blue Print Education 

6 Computer Tech Tales - 4 Avaratan 

7 Moral Science Inspiration for Life  Mareena Publication 

8 Hindi  Kanak Hindi Pathmala - 4 Srijan 

9 Sehaj Hindi Vyakaran - 4 Creative Kids/Cordova 

10 GK Knowledge Garden -4 Mystone Education 

11 Cursive Writing Enjoy with Cursive Writing - 4 Era Education Books 

12 Conversation English Conversation Practice -4 Evergreen Publication 

13 Drawing Creative Art - 4 Yellow Bird Publications 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 5 

S.No. Subject Name of the Book Name of the Publisher 

1 English Language Spotlight on Grammar 5 Creative Kids 

2 English Literature Blooms English Reader - 5 Cordova 

3 Maths Foundation Mathematics - 5 Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

4 G.Science Jay Cee's Science Forever - 5 Jay Cee Publication 

5 SST Essential Social Studies - 5 Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

6 Computer Touchpad - 5 Orange 

7 Moral Science Light to my Steps - 5 Marina Publications 

8 Hindi  Kanak Hindi Pathmala - 5 Srijan 

9 Sehaj Hindi Vyakaran - 5 Creative Kids/Cordova 

10 Sanskrit Sanskrit - Praveshika Arya Book Depot 

11 GK Knowledge Garden -5 Mystone Education 

13 Conversation English Conversation Practice -5 Evergreen Publication 

14 Drawing Creative Art - 5 Yellow Bird Publications 

 

 

 

Class 6 

S.No. Subject Name of the Book Name of the Publisher 

1 
English Language A Junior English Grammar &  

Composition 
Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

2 English Literature New Oxford Modern English - 6 Oxford 

3 Eng Novel More tales from Shakeshpeare S. Chand 

4 Maths Essential ICSE Mathematics - 6 Bharti Bhawan 

5 Chemisrty Essential ICSE Chemistry- 6 Bharti Bhawan 

6 Biology Connect with Science (Biology) - 6 Oxford 

7 Physics Essential ICSE Physics - 6 Bharti Bhawan 

8 History & Civics A New Approach to ICSE H/C Evergreen Publications 

9 Geography New Trends in Discovering World - 6 Evergreen Publications 

10 Atlas Gems Middle Atlas - 6 Ratna Sagar 

11 Computer Touchpad 2.1 - 6 Orange 

12 Moral Science Light up your Life - 6 Hollyhock 

13 Hindi  Kanak Hindi PathMala - 6 Srijan Publishers 

14 Gyandeep Hindi Vyakaran 6 Creatice Kids 

15 Hindi Saras Katha Kunj -6 Gupta Prakashan 

16 Sanskrit Sanskrit - 1 Arya Book Depot 

 

 

 



 

 

Class 8 

S.No. Subject Name of the Book Name of the Publisher 

1 
English Language A Comprehensive Grammar of  

Current English 
Inter University Press  

2 English Literature New Oxford Modern English - 8 Oxford University Press 

3 English Novel The Adventure of Huckleberry Finn IUP 

4 Maths Concise Mathematics - 8 Selina Publications 

5 Chemistry Concise Chemistry - 8 Selina Publications 

6 Biology Learning Elementary Biology - 8 Goyal Brothers Publications 

7 Physics Essential ICSE Physics - 8 Bharti Bhawan 

8 History & Civics New Approach in History & Civics - 8 Evergreen Publications 

9 Geography New Trends in Discovering World - 8 Evergreen Publications 

10 Computer Trackpad 4.0 - 8 Orange Publications 

11 Moral Science Ethos - A Book of Moral Values - 8 Best Way Publications 

12 Hindi  Kanak Hindi Path Mala - 8 Srijan Publishers 

13 Hindi Vyakaran Gyandeep Hindi Vyakaran 8 Creative kids 

14 Sanskrit Sanskrit - 3 Arya Book Depot 

 

 

Class 7 

S.No. Subject Name of the Book Name of the Publisher 

1 
English Language A Senior English Grammar &  

Composition 
Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

2 English Literature New Oxford Modern English - 7 Oxford Universty Press 

3 English Novel The Adventure of Tom Sawyer IUP 

4 Maths Essential ICSE Mathematics - 7 Bharti Bhawan 

5 Chemisrty Essential ICSE Chemistry - 7 Bharti Bhawan 

6 Biology Connect with Science (Bio) - 7 Oxford  

7 Physics Essential ICSE Physics - 7 Bharti Bhawan 

8 History & Civics New Approach in History & Civics -7 Evergreen Publications 

9 Geography New Trends in Discovering World - 7 Evergreen Publications 

10 Computer Touchpad 2.1 - 7 Orange 

11 Moral Science Light up your Life - 7 Hollyhock 

12 Hindi  Kanak Hindi PathMala - 7 Srijan Publishers 

13 Gyandeep Hindi Vyakaran 7 Creative kids 

14 Hindi Saras Katha Kunj -7 Gupta Prakashan 

15 Sanskrit Sanskrit - 2 Arya Book Depot 



Class 9 

S.No. Subject Name of the Book Name of the Publisher 

1 English Language Total English - 9 Morning Stars 

2 English Literature Treasure Chest  9 & 10 Evergreen Publication  

3 English Literature Treasure Chest Workbook -I Beeta Publications 

4 English Workbook on Julius Caesar Morning Stars 

5 English Shakespeare's Julius Caesar  Text  Morning Stars 

6 Maths ICSE Concise Mathematics - 9 Selina Publications 

7 Chemistry ICSE Concise Chemistry - 9 Selina Publications 

8 Chemistry Lab  Nova ICSE Chemistry Lab Manual - 9 Nova 

9 Biology Concise Biology - 9 Selina Publications 

10 Biology Lab Nova ICSE Biology Lab Manual - 9 Nova 

11 Physics Concise Physics - 9 Selina Publications 

12 Physics Lab Nova ICSE Physics Lab Manual - 9 Nova 

13 History & Civics ICSE Indian History & Civics - 9 Avichal Publication 

14 Geography Discovering the World - 9 Evergreen Publication  

15 
Computer Understanding ICSE Computer  

Applications with BlueJ - 10 
APC Publications 

16 Moral science Light to My Path Jonce Publications 

17 Hindi Naya Rasta Inter University 

18 Hindi ICSE Naya Rasta Abhyas Pustika Inter University 

19 Hindi ICSE Ekanki Sanchay Evergreen Publication 

20 Hindi ICSE Ekanki Sanchay W/B Inter University 

21 Hindi Vyakaran Saras Hindi Vyakaran -9 Evergreen Publication 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 10 

S.No Subject Name of the Book Name of the Publisher 

1 English Language Total English - 10 Morning Stars 

2 English Literature Treasure Chest Workbook -II Beeta Publications 

3 Maths ICSE Concise Mathematics - 10 Selina Publications 

4 Chemisrty ICSE Concise Chemistry- 10 Selina Publications 

5 
Chemistry Lab  Nova ICSE Chemisty Lab Manual -  

10 
Nova 

6 Biology ICSE Concise Biology - 10 Selina Publications 

7 
Biology Lab Nova ICSE Biology Lab Manual -  

10 
Nova 

8 Physics ICSE Concise Physics - 10 Selina Publications 

9 
Physics Lab Nova ICSE Physics Lab Manual - 10 Nova 

10 
History & Civics ICSE Modern Indian Histoty &  

Civics - 10 
Avichal Publication 

11 Geography A Textbook of ICSE Geography - 10 Goyal Brothers Publications 

12 Geography Toposheets - 10 Goyal Brothers Publications 

13 
Computer Understanding ICSE Computer  

Applications with BlueJ - 10 
APC Publications 

14 Moral science Garden of Values - 10 Sanjo Publications 

Note : Hindi, English Literature and comprehensive Grammar  Continued from IX 


